
[FRESH PERI\4IT]

Date ofApproval : 06-0ct-2023 Lrf,6- /LVo ,p"-r/ltolL.2s

oqe$fi^e-s\l)t7f.-'ttt tF',*"d[*EJtl:Il-4ru
EM

W*--$rgIK

TRAN SPORT DE PARTM ENT, BII.I A'R

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St,S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A

8R2023-SC-2878A
MD KHALIS

LLAI'I MIYAN

'1 . Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

:1. Narne of Father/Husband

4. Address
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

(ii) tVake/lt/odel

(iii) Chassis Number

(iv) Engine N

(v) Class of

(vi)Reg

(vii) Service

(vii) Name of ',if an

Hire Purchase aggre nt

6.(i) Number of
(ii) Number of

(iii) Number of P

/. Route/Area for

9. Per od of

Numhrer of d

10. Total N

'11. Number

occasions..
'1 2. I\,4aximum and mihimum daily trips
'1 3. Maximum and minimum rate of fa

14. The Stage Carriage maY be used

specified. .. ... ...

15. The reserve stage carriage may be

No.

IV

PCRl

RAMGART IWA RAN/ClAll RWA, U jhar Purba Oharrrparan-t't45 1 3 1i

ARBL]S PRIN/E 24+D LP412136

17

OLUTIONS LI'D

pecial

subject to the conditions lterein under

areas and subject to the conciitions specified in P.Co.S Pertrtil

State/Region

icle

is

I nunrber to be

From

12

rve to ntaintain the

028

i.-}..*ti+\'h$ 
i*4at H*Li'':', iir. . j*,

iTri i1,

,,fi {.tn.';.{.isj}:., ffi
i.*irr

!i. s,#s:I&T{H

i*:ffi
fl!1:fii:,4i1

f r:.r;:.1|.!il'ii

iit"&liffr: Ii:{1

it*i-:i 
"dts{t#*fir..eq;ir'-t*;r !#

rwj';*qry ET* '$"ii

Date

is val

\
Route
Length
(ln KM)

ViaFromRoute
Gode

Route
rlag

55RAI\4 GARWAN,S U GAU LI, C H HAPAWA
I iRAXAI2656

it.,

in

sinllle trips

out

Date: MUZAFFA tilA,tl

I

0

Region Covqd*fr ,*'*" t
8. Date of Reflaceffirerit of Vbhrdedli

ffi-,

l

I



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC-2878A VEHICLE NO. BRO5PB6578

(1) lhat tlre vehicles shall be used only in a specified area, or on specified routes in the permit'

(2) lhat copies of the time table of the stage carriage approved by the state/Regional rransport Authority shall be exhibited on the

vr:hir;lc and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area.

(:l) l-hat specified standards of comfort and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles.

(4) I hat fares slrall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to which the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted trnder this Act

(6) lhatthevchicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsosec5orsecll3
(/) That its holder shall not use a Stage Carriage in a public place for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

corrci uctttr.

(g) rhat ilre service of stage carriage shall be regularly operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved tinte-table'

(g) No owner shall employ any person to act as an agent for sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person holds a

valid agerrts license.

('10) Any variation in route shall not be allowed beyond the limit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) ol sul>- section (2) of section

72 of the lvotor Vehicles Act.

(11) (i) No motor vehicle shall be fitted with an audio on audio visual devlce in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver'

(11 ) (ii) sLrch audio-visual device or video or tape recorder shall fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) No loucjspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage

(12) Vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavit'

(13) l-hc name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus rn addition to the name

and irddress of the oPerator.

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(t6) .liansportation 
of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must'

(l /) l-his perrnit is not valicj if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule, 1992

(1t3)Vulgartobsccno/t-iurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in the

[3uses.

(.1 g) lt shall be ensurecj by the pennit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

l.icgulation, 2017

(20) fhis permit is subject to the conditions laid down in section 84 of theAct, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles Rules

(21) I his permit is also subject to condition that:-

(21)(i)The approved fare-table and timetable of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halts

spccificd in the application for permit.

(21) (ii)The arrangements specified in the application for the perrnit, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles' and for storage

ancl sage custody of luggage and goods will be nraintained'

(21) (iii)l he recorrjs and returns shall be subnritted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

(22) This permit is further subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(2:l) TheState/Regional rransportAuthoritymay,aIlergivingnoticeof notlessthanonemonth.(i) Varytheconditionsofthepermit (ii)

Atta<;h to thc permit further conditions.

(24) T-he perrnit is valid if and only if accompanied by an authorisation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of

tVotor Vchiclc Tax and additional M.V.Taxes'

(25) 1-he perrnit is issued subject to the condition that difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if

charl;e able.

(26) lvirrimum tow seats shall be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibility'

12./) l:very vchicle owner will keep reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons. lt will be mentioned near the reserve

seats.Vehrcles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons.

(2g) [avc teasin!] is done by the passengers or persons in the public passengers vehicles. if such inciclent is reported by the victim or the

co-passengers t. tlre vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police station lmmediately lf it is not done by the

vchrclc squacJ thon permit will bc cancelled'

t)ate: 0€l-Oct-2023

I

State/



PERMIT NO. 8R2023.SC.2878A VEHICLE NO. BROsP86578

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Halt

truc

trur;

true

true

truc

trLte

true

tr-ue

true

true

truc

true

trLr e

true

true

trrro

truo

truc

truo

truc

true

true

tn]L'

tr uL'

trrre

true

truc

lrLre

trLre

truo

truo

lrLro

lrUC

truc

true

trLt e

trrr c

trLre

trLt e

tt ue

true

true

trLre

true

tnic

truc

trlre

truo

v
A,rthcu i1r

Departure Time
(HH:MM)

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)Journey DaYStoppageRoute Code

03:45 0000:00:001RAXAUL2656
04:01:0004:00:001RAMGARWAN26s6
04:16:0004:15:001SUGAULI2656
04 21 0004:20:001CHHAPAWA2656
05:14 0004:45:001BETTIAH2656
05:39.0005:38:001CHHAPAWA2656
05:44:0005:43:00,l

SUGAULI2656
05 59:0005:58:001RAMGARWAN2656
06:ti3:0006:14:001RAXAUL2656
O7:09:0007:08:001RAIUGARWAN2656
07..24.0007:23:001SUGAULI2656
07:29:0007:28:001CHHAPAWA2656
07.59:0007:53:001BETTIAH2656
0B:24:0008:23:0012656
0B:29.000B:28:001SUGAULIItr5b
0B:44:000B:43:0012656
09:24:000B:59:001RAXAUL2656
09:40:0009:39:001RAIUGARWAN2656
09:55:0009:54:001SUGAULT2656
10:00r0009:59:001CHHAPAWA2656

10:24:00 10:33:001BETTIAH2656
10:58:0010:57:001CHHAPAWA2656
11:03:0011:02:001SUGAULI2656
11 :1 B:0011 .17 001RA[/GARWAN2656

11:33:00 12:31 :001RAXAUL2656
12.47 0012:46:001RAMGARWAN2656
13:02:0013:01:001SUGAULI2656
13:07;0013:06:001CHHAPAWA2656
14:'1 6 0013:31 :OO1BETTIAH2656
14.44 0014:43:001CHHAPAWA2656
14:49 0014'.48'.001SUGAULI2656
15:04 0015:03:001RAN/GARWAN2656
15:25:001 5:1 9:001RAXAUL2656
'15:41 :0015:40:001RAMGARWAN
15:56 0015:55:001SUGAULI

2656

2656
16:01 0016:00:001CHHAPAWA2656
16:33:0016:25:001BETTIAH2656
16 58:00I b:5 / :UU1CHHAPAWA2656
17.03:0017:02:001SUGAULI2656
17:'l B:0017:17:00IRAMGARWAN2656
17:51 :OO17:33:OO1RAXAUL2656
1B:07:001B:06:001RAMGARWAN2656
18.22..001B:21:001SUGAULIItl5b
18.27.001B:26:001CHHAPAWA2656
19 40:001B:51:001BETTIAH2656
20:05,0020:04:001CHHAPAWA2656
20:'1 0:0020:09:001SUGAULI2656
20.25.0020:24:O012656
00:00:0020:40:001RAXAUL2656

<llalo/[?rrn

CHHAPAWA

RAI\/GARWAN

RAIUGARWAN

true

I


